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PHYSICS

Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER JUL:2019 - SEP:2019
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I) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks 55 & Above 
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

5.00ANGELIN JEBA K T1/PHY/106Mrs. Female1 65.6010.00 0.50 0.502.00 38.60 4.00 5.00 - -

5.00ANITHA T T1/PHY/116Mrs. Female2 65.3910.00 3.00 0.5038.89 3.00 5.00- - -

4.00ANGEL PRABHA P S T1/PHY/110Mrs. Female3 57.3410.00 4.00 1.50 1.5032.34 4.00- - -

4.00 -GENA G D T1/PHY/105Mrs. Female4 55.4810.00 0.5036.98 4.00- - - -

4.00 -JANITA CHRISTOBEL G T1/PHY/111Mrs. Female5 54.6710.00 4.5036.17- - - - -
3.00AUDLINE JINI M N T1/PHY/91Mrs. Female6 54.2710.00 3.00 1.5033.77 3.00- - - -

- -GIBIN S R T1/PHY/113Mr. Male7 53.1610.00 1.002.00 40.16 - - - -

3.00CLEMY MONICKA J T1/PHY/125Mrs. Female8 52.6210.00 3.00 1.0035.62- - - - -

3.00 -SUJA RANI J T1/PHY/54Mrs. Female9 52.2010.00 4.00 2.0032.20 1.00- - -

3.00 -JEBIN R P T1/PHY/92Mrs. Female10 49.4310.0034.43 2.00- - - - -

2.00SUDHARLIN PAUL P H T1/PHY/45Mr. Male11 48.6510.00 1.00 1.5031.15 3.00- - - -
2.00BENILA T T1/PHY/60Ms. Female12 47.3010.00 4.00 0.7529.55 1.00- - - -

3.00 -FREEDA M T1/PHY/11Ms. Female13 47.0010.00 1.0030.00 3.00- - - -

3.00 -IREN SOBIA A T1/PHY/123Mrs. Female14 43.4410.0030.44- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

3.00JOSELIN BEAULA T T1/PHY/124Mrs. Female15 50.5310.00 3.00 1.0030.53 3.00- - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

5.00GODWINI R T1/PHY/107Miss. Female1 50.102.0038.10 5.00- - - - - -

3.00CHRISTAL JINI D T1/PHY/115Miss. Female2 48.233.0038.23 4.00- - - - - -

3.00THANGA KAVITHA T T1/PHY/102Mrs. Female3 47.994.00 2.252.00 34.74 2.00 - - - -

4.00JOTHY JISHA B R T1/PHY/112Miss. Female4 47.821.752.00 37.07 3.00 - - - - -
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3.00BINI N T1/PHY/117Mrs. Female5 47.383.0037.38 4.00- - - - - -

3.00ANSLIN M R T1/PHY/121Miss. Female6 46.653.0035.65 5.00- - - - - -
4.00 -GINITHA D V T1/PHY/109Miss. Female7 46.1038.10 4.00- - - - - -

3.00AJIN SUNDAR S T1/PHY/103Mr. Male8 44.363.00 0.7534.61 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -ANGENA S T1/PHY/16Ms. Female9 44.272.00 36.27 3.00 - - - - -

4.00ABISHA S SANTHAM T1/PHY/83Mrs. Female10 43.881.7535.13 3.00- - - - - -

2.00BLESSING REEDA D T1/PHY/39Mrs. Female11 43.272.0036.27 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JEBA ULTHA J T1/PHY/122Mrs. Female12 43.1538.15 2.00- - - - - -
3.00 -CYNITHA WISE BELL C T1/PHY/72Miss. Female13 43.1031.10 4.00 5.00- - - - -

4.00 -SMITHA R T1/PHY/35Mrs. Female14 43.082.00 34.08 3.00 - - - - -

3.00 -SONIYA M T1/PHY/98Mrs. Female15 43.0736.07 4.00- - - - - -

3.00ABINA SHINY R S T1/PHY/126Mrs. Female16 42.980.2535.73 4.00- - - - - -

3.00ANUJIYA A T1/PHY/25Ms. Female17 42.480.5034.98 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JOSLIN ANANTH N T1/PHY/57Mr. Male18 42.211.5032.71 5.00- - - - - -
2.00 -JASPER JEBA RAJ T T T1/PHY/8Mr. Male19 42.0836.08 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -PRADHIBA G R T1/PHY/120Mrs. Female20 41.9335.93 3.00- - - - - -

4.00JINI PRAMILA M T1/PHY/87Mrs. Female21 41.702.5032.20 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ABITHA P S T1/PHY/119Mrs. Female22 41.484.0032.48 2.00- - - - -

4.00VIMALA SUGIRTHA BAI P T1/PHY/63Ms. Female23 41.442.5031.94 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -FEMILA SHIBI R T1/PHY/95Mrs. Female24 41.2134.21 4.00- - - - - -
3.00ASHA NIRMAL S T1/PHY/14Ms. Female25 41.203.0032.20 3.00- - - - - -

3.00FREDSELIN R S VITHEL T1/PHY/56Mrs. Female26 41.193.0031.19 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JAYAHAR DEVADHASON D R T1/PHY/44Mr. Male27 41.132.00 1.0032.13 3.00- - - - -

3.00FREEDA G T1/PHY/21Ms. Female28 41.130.7534.38 3.00- - - - - -

3.00PRISCILLA J T1/PHY/42Ms. Female29 41.113.0032.11 3.00- - - - - -

3.00HELEN JASPA P T1/PHY/7Ms. Female30 40.753.0031.75 3.00- - - - - -
2.00SHALINI S T1/PHY/23Ms. Female31 40.431.7533.68 3.00- - - - - -

3.00SUJA T T1/PHY/85Ms. Female32 40.281.5032.78 3.00- - - - - -

4.00JOE SHERIN J F T1/PHY/41Ms. Female33 40.273.0031.27 2.00- - - - - -
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3.00 -ANJU L S T1/PHY/99Mrs. Female34 40.1834.18 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -SUBITHA A T1/PHY/90Mrs. Female35 40.1433.14 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -MARY SONA B T1/PHY/1Ms. Female36 40.0833.08 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -PACKIA SELVI P T1/PHY/68Mrs. Female37 40.0032.50 0.50 4.00- - - - -

2.00SIMI S T1/PHY/5Ms. Female38 40.001.7535.75 0.50- - - - - -

3.00RAECHEL JASMIN A T1/PHY/51Ms. Female39 39.382.7530.63 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -GEETHA RANI T T1/PHY/114Mrs. Female40 39.3535.85 0.50- - - - - -

3.00BETA DANIEL A T1/PHY/67Mrs. Female41 39.302.5030.80 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SAMUEL CHELLATHURAI A T1/PHY/49Mr. Male42 39.2333.23 3.00- - - - - -

2.00AJITHA S T1/PHY/73Miss. Female43 39.110.7532.36 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JERRY G D T1/PHY/61Mrs. Female44 39.021.5031.52 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JEGATHA J K T1/PHY/118Mrs. Female45 38.6632.66 4.00- - - - - -
3.00 -BLESSY R T1/PHY/76Mrs. Female46 38.6432.64 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JERALDIN THANGA NESHI D T1/PHY/33Ms. Female47 38.3835.38 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SUJEETHA J T1/PHY/34Mrs. Female48 38.2532.25 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -VIJI C J T1/PHY/104Mrs. Female49 38.2333.23 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JEBA R T1/PHY/46Ms. Female50 38.231.7530.48 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -VIJI R T1/PHY/65Mrs. Female51 38.0032.00 3.00- - - - - -
2.00 -JASMIN VIJITHA S K T1/PHY/59Mrs. Female52 37.9832.98 3.00- - - - - -

2.00LEELI G JEBAKANI T1/PHY/38Mrs. Female53 37.881.0031.88 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -REEGINAL Y T1/PHY/74Mrs. Female54 37.7530.75 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ABILA MARSELIN M T1/PHY/27Ms. Female55 37.6230.62 4.00- - - - - -

3.00RENI PRINCIBA G K T1/PHY/40Ms. Female56 37.602.7530.85 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JENISHIA A T1/PHY/36Ms. Female57 37.444.0029.94 0.50- - - - -
3.00 -ANITHA V T1/PHY/47Mrs. Female58 36.9833.48 0.50- - - - - -

2.00 -JENIBA JEYA MALAR W T1/PHY/20Ms. Female59 36.9331.93 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHALLY SUGANYA S T1/PHY/17Ms. Female60 36.5830.58 3.00- - - - - -

3.00MERLIN THAYA S V T1/PHY/37Ms. Female61 36.302.0028.30 3.00- - - - - -
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3.00 -SUJA JOSE J T1/PHY/29Mrs. Female62 35.9630.96 2.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ANITHA D T1/PHY/3Ms. Female63 35.9031.90 1.00- - - - - -
3.00 -JEBA M T1/PHY/64Mrs. Female64 35.8329.83 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -GOLDING SHEEBA G T1/PHY/26Ms. Female65 35.8131.81 1.00- - - - - -

3.00LOICE BESSYLET S T1/PHY/18Mrs. Female66 35.803.0028.80 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -MERLIN JABA R T1/PHY/13Ms. Female67 35.5529.55 3.00- - - - - -

3.00IRINE T M T1/PHY/22Mrs. Female68 35.522.7529.27 0.50- - - - - -

2.00HEMALIN SUBALA R T1/PHY/15Ms. Female69 35.252.0029.25 2.00- - - - - -
4.00 -JEYA SELVA JOHNCY S T1/PHY/62Mrs. Female70 35.1830.68 0.50- - - - - -

2.00SHOBINI R T1/PHY/50Ms. Female71 35.081.2529.83 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -MOHAN K T1/PHY/75Mr. Male72 34.8330.83 2.00- - - - - -

3.00 -GNANA JANE S T1/PHY/52Mrs. Female73 34.5529.55 2.00- - - - - -

3.00VIJILIN PAUL P H T1/PHY/86Mr. Male74 34.550.2529.30 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -GRACELIN S GINILA RAJ T1/PHY/53Mrs. Female75 33.6028.60 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -JASMINE SUJA R P T1/PHY/71Mrs. Female76 33.4029.90 0.50- - - - - -

3.00ANGELIN JEBA KALA B T1/PHY/9Ms. Female77 32.500.5028.50 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -SHEEBA J R T1/PHY/12Ms. Female78 32.4328.93 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -JALAJA CHRISTY N S T1/PHY/24Ms. Female79 31.7628.26 0.50- - - - - -


